

GMM/SEC/2024-25/64 November 19, 2024

To,

BSE Limited NSE Limited

Scrip Code: 505255 Symbol: GMMPFAUDLR

Sub.: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI Listing Regulations and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited on November 18, 2024, we would like to inform you that the Company has issued a Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the original Share Certificates reported lost/misplaced, details of which are mentioned below:

Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.		Distinctive Nos.		No. of	Remarks	Approval
		From	То	From	То	shares	Kemarks	Date
Madhuben Ratilal Smith j/w Dharamveer Ratilal Smith	001036	963	963	8108311 14959671	8109560 14962170	3750	Duplicate	November 18, 2024

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For GMM Pfaudler Ltd

Mittal Mehta **Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** FCS No.: 7848

GMM Pfaudler Ltd.

Corporate Office: 902 VIOS Tower, New Cuffe Parade, Sewri-Chembur Rd, Mumbai 400037 Registered Office & Works: Vithal Udyognagar, Anand - Sojitra Road, Karamsad - 388325 O: +91 22 6650 3900 | F: +91 2692 661888 | CIN: L29199GJ1962PLC001171 W: www.gmmpfaudler.com | E: sales@gmmpfaudler.com















